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 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc) 

 

20-06-2023 – TUESDAY 

Subject / Time 08-00 AM to 11-00 AM 11:30 AM to 02-30 PM 03-00 PM to 06-00 PM 

Bio-Technology F1B10 F1B7,F1B8 - 

Chemistry F1B3 F1B2 F1B1 

Computer Science F1M4, F1M6 F1M7 F1M8 

Microbiology F1B7,F1B8,F1B9   

Physics F1M1,F1M3, F1M5 F1M2 F1M7, F1M6(e) 

Zoology F1B2 F1B1 F1B3 

 

21-06-2023 – WEDNESDAY 

Subject / Time 08-00 AM to 11-00 AM 11:30 AM to 02-30 PM 03-00 PM to 06-00 PM 

Botany F1B4 F1B5,F1B6 F1B1 

Chemistry F1B5 F1B10 F1B4 

Computer Science F1M9 F1M10  

Statistics  F1M4, F1M5   

Physics F1M8 F1M9 F1M10 

Zoology F1B6 F1B4 F1B10 

Geology  F1M3, F1M11 - F1B5,F1B6 

 

 

22-06-2023 – THURSDAY 

Subject / Time 08-00 AM to 11-00 AM 11:30 AM to 02-30 PM 03-00 PM to 06-00 PM 

Botany F1B3 F1B2 - 

Chemistry F1B7, F1B9 F1M1, F1M11 F1M2 

Zoology F1B10 F1B9 , F1B8 - 

 

Note: Backlog students can attend any of the batch relevant to their subject by producing hall ticket. 
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BATCHES DESCRIPTION – I YEAR II SEMESTER 

Batch Code Group 
Hall Ticket Number 

Total 
From To 

F1B1 B.Z.C – T/M 00122 - 3001 3020 20 

F1B2 B.Z.C – T/M 00122 – 3021 3032 12 

F1B3 B.Z.C – E/M 00122 - 3101 3120 20 

F1B4 B.Z.C – E/M 00122 – 3121 3142 22 

F1B5 B.C.G – E/M 00122 - 3143 3145 03 

F1B6 B.Z.G. – E/M 00122 - 3146 3162 17 

F1B7 MB.C.BT – E/M 00122 - 3163 3164 02 

F1B8 MB.Z.BT – E/M 00122 - 3165 3167 03 

F1B9 MB.Z.C – E/M 00122 - 3168 3181 14 

F1B10 BT.Z.C – E/M 00122 - 3182 3205 24 

F1M1 M.P.C – T/M 00122 – 4001 4010 10 

F1M2 M.P.C – E/M 00122 – 4101 4125 25 

F1M3 M.P.G – E/M 00122 – 4126 4131 06 

F1M4 M.St.Cs – E/M 00122 – 4201 4223 23 

F1M5 M.P.St – E/M 00122 – 4224 - 01 

F1M6 M.E.Cs – E/M 00122 – 4225 4227 03 

F1M7 M.P.Cs – E/M 00122 – 4228 4247 20 

F1M8 M.P.Cs – E/M 00122 – 4248 4267 20 

F1M9 M.P.Cs – E/M 00122 – 4268 4297 20 

F1M10 M.P.Cs – E/M 00122 – 4298 4320 22 

F1M11 M.C.G – E/M 00122 – 4321 - 01 
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BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 
 

20-06-2023 – TUESDAY   

Subject / Time 08-00 AM to 11-00 AM 11:30 AM to 02-30 PM 03-00 PM to 06-00 PM 

Prog. With C & C++ FBCM1 FBCM1 FBCM1 

 

21-06-2023 – WEDNESDAY  

Subject / Time 08-00 AM to 11-00 AM 11:30 AM to 02-30 PM 03-00 PM to 06-00 PM 

Prog. With C & C++ FBCM4 Backlog  - 

 

 

BATCHES DESCRIPTION 

Batch Code Group 
HALL TICKET NUMBER 

Total From To 

FBCM1 B.Com CA 00122-2601 2620 20 

FBCM2 B.Com CA 00122-2621 2640 20 

FBCM3 B.Com CA 00122-2641 2660 20 

FBCM4 B.Com CA 00122-2661 2678 18 
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BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL 
 

 

22-06-2023 – THURSDAY  

BATCH 09-00 AM to 12-00 Noon 02:00 PM to 05-00 PM 

FBBV1 
Business operations & 

Administration – LAB 
Cost Accounting - LAB  

FBBV2  Data Structures - LAB Operating System - LAB 

 
 
 
 
 

BATCHES DESCRIPTION 

Batch Code Group 
HALL TICKET NUMBER 

Total From To 

FBBV1 FSMBI 00122-1425 1428 03 

FBBV2 SD 00122-1421 1424 03 

 
 

NOTE: 
 

 The FSMBI students have to submit project report on “Loan Processing Officer” subject by the end of 

17th June, 2023 to the Department of Commerce and Business Management.  

 The SD students have to submit project report on “Domestic IT helpdesk Attendant” subject by the end 

of 17th June, 2023 to the Department of Computer Science. 


